

<b>2016 Crack Sealing</b>				1		2		3		4		Engineer's Estimate Joe Araucto	
Bid Opening: May 10, 2016, 11:00 AM				BCV Inc. 1089 W. Sunset Dr. Burbank, WA 99323		Evergreen Asphalt & Concrete PO Box 1567 Kent, WA 98035		CR Contracting 62980 Boyd Acres Rd. Bend, OR 97701		Belarde Company Inc. PO Box 684 Woodinville, WA 98072			
<b>TOTAL</b>				<b>\$148,050.00</b>		<b>\$149,500.00</b>		<b>\$152,760.00</b>		<b>\$178,753.00</b>		<b>\$176,100.00</b>	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
1000	Mobilization	1	LS	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	1,180.00	\$1,180.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00	13,500.00	\$13,500.00	4,000.00	\$4,000.00
1005	Crack Sealant for Crack Sealing	17	TON	5,850.00	\$99,450.00	6,500.00	\$110,500.00	6,500.00	\$110,500.00	7,125.00	\$121,125.00	7,500.00	\$127,500.00
1010	Traffic Control Labor	320	HR	55.00	\$17,600.00	52.50	\$16,800.00	55.00	\$17,600.00	64.75	\$20,720.00	55.00	\$17,600.00
1015	Traffic Control Supervisor	210	HR	90.00	\$18,900.00	61.00	\$12,810.00	56.00	\$11,760.00	74.80	\$15,708.00	70.00	\$14,700.00
1020	Temporary Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,110.00	\$3,110.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2,100.00	\$2,100.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
1025	Portable Changeable Message Sign (PCMS)	40	DAY	125.00	\$5,000.00	65.00	\$2,600.00	60.00	\$2,400.00	88.50	\$3,540.00	150.00	\$6,000.00
1030	Sequential Arrow Sign (SAS)	20	DAY	30.00	\$600.00	50.00	\$1,000.00	100.00	\$2,000.00	28.00	\$560.00	90.00	\$1,800.00
1035	Minor Changes	1	CALC	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
<b>CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT TOTAL</b>				<b>\$148,050.00</b>		<b>\$149,500.00</b>		<b>\$152,760.00</b>		<b>\$178,753.00</b>		<b>\$176,100.00</b>	